
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sarah March - (770518) - City of Sunderland ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.90 583 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

34.96 580 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

35.15 570 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Gates &Whick 1

35.26 565 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.26 565 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.29 564 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

35.37 560 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

35.47 555 F 06/05/18 East District Long Course Time Trials Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

35.71 544 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.71 544 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.74 543 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Gates &Whick 1

35.76 542 F 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

35.79 540 H 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

35.94 534 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

36.08 527 H 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.11 526 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.21 522 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.22 521 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.48 510 F 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.72 500 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.73 500 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

36.76 499 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

36.79 497 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

36.83 496 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

37.08 486 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

37.09 485 H 13/07/19 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019 Leeds Co Sund'land 3

37.23 480 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1
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37.23 480 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.25 479 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Gates &Whick 1

37.28 478 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

37.50 470 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.56 467 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.69 463 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.74 461 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.80 459 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

38.14 446 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

39.29 408 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

39.74 395 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

40.60 370 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

41.48 347 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Gates &Whick 3

43.18 307 F 01/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

43.26 306 H 01/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

45.64 260 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Gates &Whick 3

46.61 244 F 09/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

46.68 243 H 09/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.09 485 H 13/07/19 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019 Leeds Co Sund'land 3

35.94 534 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

34.90 583 F 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

35.29 564 H 03/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

35.74 543 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Gates &Whick 1

34.96 580 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

35.37 560 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

35.15 570 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Gates &Whick 1

35.47 555 F 06/05/18 East District Long Course Time Trials Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

35.76 542 F 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

35.79 540 H 05/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

36.22 521 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.11 526 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.26 565 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.26 565 F 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.71 544 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

35.71 544 H 04/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.21 522 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.83 496 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

37.25 479 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Gates &Whick 1

36.48 510 F 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.08 527 H 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.28 478 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

36.79 497 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

37.80 459 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.76 499 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Gates &Whick 1

37.50 470 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

36.72 500 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.23 480 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.08 486 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Gates &Whick 1

36.73 500 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Gates &Whick 1

39.29 408 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.74 461 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1
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37.74 461 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.56 467 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

37.69 463 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

38.14 446 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

39.74 395 H 04/07/15 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015 Sunderland  3

40.60 370 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland  1

41.48 347 H 12/07/14 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2014 Sunderland Gates &Whick 3

43.18 307 F 01/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

43.26 306 H 01/02/14 NDSA Championships Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

45.64 260 H 13/07/13 City of Sunderland Summer Splash Sunderland Gates &Whick 3

46.61 244 F 09/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1

46.68 243 H 09/03/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Gates &Whick 1
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